
NVV  Linie : 66 H(2504) - Betreiber: DBBusM - Seite 1  Ausdruck vom : 16.10.2025  10:02:57
Sperrung Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, 27.10.-5.11.25

Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Subunternehmen
Bewertungsfaktor
Infozeile 1

K  1
KA    5
18-Gb-B
066003
A
S

1.00

K  2
KA    2
12-Sb-B
066001
A
S

1.00

K  3
KA    6
18-Gb-B
066007
A
S

1.00

K  4
KA    3
12-Sb-B
066009
A
S

1.00

Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NOdenwaldstraße
Kirchbauna Odenwaldstraße, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NAltenbauna
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNOTC
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NRengershausen
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NGuntershausen
Guntershausen Bahnhof, NRengershausen
Guntershausen Kirche, NRengershausen
Guntershausen Bergstraße, NRengershausen
Guntershausen Söhreblick, NRengershausen
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Kirche, NVWHaupttor
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NVWHaupttor
Hertingshausen Sporthalle, NJahnstraße
Hertingshausen Jahnstraße, NFrankfurter Str
Hertingshausen Spielplatz, NKirche
Hertingshausen Kirche, NGroßenritte
Altenritte Finkenstraße, NStadtmitte
Altenritte Steinrutsche, NStadtmitte
Altenritte Hotel, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Aqua Park, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Am Goldacker, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Dachsbergstraße, NAkazienallee
Altenbauna Akazienallee, NLindenallee
Altenbauna Friedrich-Ebert-Schule, NLindenallee
Altenbauna Friedhof, NKirchbauna
Altenbauna Beethovenstraße, NA-Einstein-Str
Altenbauna Albert-Einstein-Straße, NGroßenritte
Großenritte Abzweig Kasseler Straße, NGroßenritte
Altenritte Stadtplatz, NBahnhof
Großenritte Rostocker Straße, NElgershausen
Großenritte Mühle, NKampfeldweg
Großenritte Besser Straße, NBahnhof
Großenritte Kampfeldweg, NElgershausen
Großenritte Langenbergschule, N(X)
Großenritte Kirche, NStadtmitte
Großenritte Friedhof, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna K-Adenauer-Platz, NStadtmitte
Großenritte Abzweig Kasseler Straße, NStadtmitte
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NKirchbauna
Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NOdenwaldstraße

07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:45
07:47

|  
|  

07:49
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:57
07:58

07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:42

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

07:47
07:48
07:52

08:15
08:16

|  
08:17
08:18
08:20
08:21

|  
|  
|  
|  

08:22
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:32

|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  
|  

08:37
08:38
08:42

08:20
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30


