NVV Linie: 66 H(2504) - Betreiber: DBBusM - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom: 16.10.2025 10:02:57 Sperrung Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, 27.10.-5.11.25

Kursindex	K 1	K 2	K 3	K 4
Kursart	KA 5	KA 2	KA 6	KA 3
Fahrzeug	18-Gb-B	12-Sb-B	18-Gb-B	12-Sb-B
Fahrtnummer	066003	066001	066007	066009
Verkehrstage	Α	Α	Α	Α
Einschränkung	S	S	S	S
Produkt				
Subunternehmen				
Bewertungsfaktor	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Infozeile 1				
Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NOdenwaldstraße			08:15	
Kirchbauna Odenwaldstraße, NRengershausen			08:16	
Kirchbauna Taunusstraße, NRengershausen				
Kirchbauna Gemeindehaus, NAltenbauna			08:17	
Kirchbauna Hunsrückstraße, UNOTC			08:18	
Kirchbauna Abzweig Fehrenberg, NRengershausen			08:20	
Kirchbauna Salzgitterstraße, NGuntershausen			08:21	
Guntershausen Bahnhof, NRengershausen		07:25		08:20
Guntershausen Kirche, NRengershausen		07:26		08:21
Guntershausen Bergstraße, NRengershausen		07:27		08:22
Guntershausen Söhreblick, NRengershausen		07:28		08:23
Rengershausen Waldsporthalle, NVWHaupttor		07:32	08:22	08:27
Rengershausen Guntershäuser Straße, NVWHaupttor		07:33	08:23	08:28
Rengershausen Kirche, NVWHaupttor		07:34	08:24	08:29
Rengershausen Knallhütte, NVWHaupttor		07:35	08:25	08:30
Hertingshausen Sporthalle, NJahnstraße		07:40	08:30	00.50
Hertingshausen Jahnstraße, NFrankfurter Str		07:41	08:31	
Hertingshausen Spielplatz, NKirche		07:42	08:32	
Hertingshausen Kirche, NGroßenritte		07:42	08:32	
Altenritte Finkenstraße, NStadtmitte	07:23	1	1	
Altenritte Steinrutsche, NStadtmitte	07:24			
Alterritte Hotel, NStadtmitte	07:25			
Altenbauna Aqua Park, NStadtmitte	07:27			
Altenbauna Am Goldacker, NStadtmitte	07:28			
Altenbauna Dachsbergstraße, NAkazienallee	07:30			
Altenbauna Akazienallee, NLindenallee	07:31			
Altenbauna Friedrich-Ebert-Schule, NLindenallee	07:31			
Altenbauna Friedhof, NKirchbauna	07:38			
Altenbauna Beethovenstraße, NA-Einstein-Str	07:40			
Altenbauna Albert-Einstein-Straße, NGroßenritte	07:41			
Großenritte Abzweig Kasseler Straße, NGroßenritte	07:42			
Alternitte Stadtplatz, NBahnhof	07:42			
Großenritte Stautplatz, Noammon Großenritte Rostocker Straße, NElgershausen	07:44			
Großenritte Mühle, NKampfeldweg	07:47			
Großenritte Besser Straße, NBahnhof	07.47	07:47	08:37	
Großenritte Kampfeldweg, NElgershausen		07:48	08:38	
Großenritte Langenbergschule, N(X)	07:49	07:52	08:42	
Großenritte Kirche, NStadtmitte	07:49	07.32	00.42	
Großenritte Friedhof, NStadtmitte	07.51			
Altenbauna K-Adenauer-Platz, NStadtmitte	07.52			
	07:53			
Großenritte Abzweig Kasseler Straße, NStadtmitte	07:54			
Altenbauna Baunataler Werkstätten, NKirchbauna Kirchbauna An der Windmühle, NOdenwaldstraße				
KIICIIDAUIIA AII UEI WIIIUIIIUIIIE, NOGENWAIGSTRADE	07:58			ı I